COUNCIL LIST MAY 2012

City of Cincinnati, City Hall, 801 Plum St., Cincinnati, OH 45202, Info# (513) 352-1576 www.cincinnati-oh.gov

Melissa Autry CMC, Clerk of Council’s Office, Room 308, Ph # (513) 352-3246, Fax 2578 www.clerkofcouncil@cincinnati-oh.gov

COUNCIL SESSIONS, WEEKLY - WEDNESDAY- 2:00 P.M., CITIZENS’ FORUM 1:30 P.M., CITY HALL COUNCIL CHAMBERS — ROOM 300

COUNCIL COMMITTEES CHAIR VICE-CHAIR MEMBERS DAY/WK/TIME/RM
Budget & Finance Committee Qualls Young Winburn, Sittenfeld Monday (Week A) 1:00 P.M.
Robert Neely, Deputy Clerk Thomas, Quinlivan, Simpson Council Chamber, Rm. 300
Smitherman, Seelbach
Strategic Growth Committee Quinlivan Seelbach Simpson, Thomas, Qualls Tuesday (Week A) 12:00 P.M.
(Kathy Calloway, Deputy Clerk) Young, Sittenfeld Council Chamber, Rm. 300
Public Safety Committee (Liquor Permits) Thomas Simpson Quinlivan , Smitherman Tuesday (Week A) 2:00P.M.
(Jessica Parkin, Deputy Clerk) Young, Seelbach, Qualls Council Chambers, Rm. 300
Job Growth Committee Winburn Sittenfeld Smitherman, Thomas Monday (Week B) 1:00 P.M.
(Brenda Williams, Chief Deputy Clerk) Quinlivan Council Chambers, Rm. 300
Livable Communities Committee Qualls Simpson Thomas, Winburn Tuesday (Week B) 1:00 P.M.
(Frank Johnson, Deputy Clerk) Young, Quinlivan, Seelbach Council Chambers, Rm. 300
Sub-committee: Major Transportation Qualls Quinlivan Thomas , Seelbach, Simpson Tuesday (Week B) 10:30 A.M.
& Infrastructure Projects Committee Room 312
(Frank Johnson, Deputy Clerk)
Rules & Government Operations Committee  Young Qualls Simpson, Quinlivan As Announced
(Kathy Calloway, Deputy Clerk) Thomas, Seelbach
Room # Phone # Fax # Administrative Staff
MAYOR
Mark Mallory 150 352-3250 352-5201 Julianna Rice
mark.mallory@cincinnati-oh.gov 352-6297 Brenden Regan
352-5356 Jason Barron
352-3256 Ryan Adcock
352-3649 Shawn Butler
352-6298 Arlen Herrell
COUNCIL MEMBERS
Roxanne Qualls 352 352-6228 Ron Wahl
(Vice-Mayor) 352-2560 Jennifer O’Donnell
roxanne.qualls@cincinnati-oh.gov
Cecil Thomas 356 352-3499 352-3218 Carolyn Edwards
(President Pro Tem) 352-3499 Freddie Brewton
cecil.thomas@cincinnati-oh.gov 352-3499 Sherry R. Taylor
Charles Winburn
charlie.winburn@cincinnati-oh.gov 351 352-5354 352-5367 Pat Cunningham
352-5354 Tamiko Ware
Laure Quinlivan 349 352-5303 352-4657 Ashley Patrick
laure.Quinlivan@cincinnati-oh.gov Althea Barnett
Wendell Young 348 352-3466 Sedrick Denson
wendell.young@cincinnati-oh.gov 352-3466 Alyssa Konermann
Chris Seelbach 350 352-5210 Shirley Dunham
Chris.seelbach@cincinnati-oh.gov 352-5211 Jon Harmon
Yvette Simpson 346B 352-5261 Holly Hankinson
Yvette.simpson@cincinnati-oh.gov 352-5260 Beverly Hardy
Christopher Smitherman 346A 352-3464 352-3407 Alfred Williams
Christopher.smitherman@cincinnati-oh.gov 352-3477 Michelle Edwards
Elizabeth Sanford
Teninnah Ross
Connie Hill
P.G. Sittenfeld 354 352-5270 352-5287 Ben Frech
pa.sittenfeld@cincinnati-oh.gov 352-5271 Dave Laing

Tamaya Dennard
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